:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10355933

Nov 08, 2024 19:47 (UTC)

In epoch 323,622 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1048283 - 0.019391395 ETH®
56.91 USD

2 1048284 - 0.019391185 ETH®
56.91 USD

3 1048285 - 0.019401298 ETH®
56.94 USD

4 1048286 - 0.019378370 ETH®
56.87 USD

S 1048287 - 0.019369187 ETH®
56.84 USD

6 1048288 - 0.019377438 ETH®
56.87 USD

7 1048289 - 0.019396692 ETH®
56.92 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/10355933
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/323622
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1048283
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1048284
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1048285
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1048286
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1048287
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1048288
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1048289

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1048290

1048291

1048292

1048293

1048294

1048295

1048296

1048297

1048298

Validator Id

581622

Amount

- 0.019418897
56.99 USD

- 0.019437295
57.04 USD

- 0.019387289
56.90 USD

- 0.019414294
56.98 USD

- 0.019356415
56.81 USD

- 0.019414727
56.98 USD

- 0.065759905
193.00 USD

- 0.019382799
56.88 USD

- 0.019372902
56.85 USD

Amount

+ 0.046150652
135.45 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1048290
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1048291
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1048292
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1048293
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1048294
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1048295
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1048296
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1048297
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1048298
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/581622

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



