

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-08 18:06 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10355933</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 08, 2024 · 19:47 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>323,622</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1048283</u>	- 0.019391395 ETH ⊘ 56.91 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1048284</u>	- 0.019391185 ETH ⊘ 56.91 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1048285</u>	- 0.019401298 ETH ⊘ 56.94 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1048286</u>	- 0.019378370 ETH ⊘ 56.87 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1048287</u>	- 0.019369187 ETH ⊘ 56.84 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1048288</u>	- 0.019377438 ETH ⊘ 56.87 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1048289</u>	- 0.019396692 ETH ⊘ 56.92 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1048290</u>	- 0.019418897 ETH ⊘ 56.99 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1048291</u>	- 0.019437295 ETH ⊘ 57.04 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1048292</u>	- 0.019387289 ETH ⊘ 56.90 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1048293</u>	- 0.019414294 ETH ⊘ 56.98 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1048294</u>	- 0.019356415 ETH ⊘ 56.81 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1048295</u>	- 0.019414727 ETH ③ 56.98 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1048296</u>	- 0.065759905 ETH ⊘ 193.00 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1048297</u>	- 0.019382799 ETH ⊘ 56.88 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1048298</u>	- 0.019372902 ETH ③ 56.85 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>581622</u>	+ 0.046150652 ETH 🔗

135.45 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.